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MS Name Country Organization Position E-mail 

Canada Lucia Bakker Canada Canadian Coast Guard 
NAVAREA XVII & XVIII 
Coordinator 

Lucia.Bakker@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Norway Trond Ski Norway NCA NAVAREA XIX Coordinator trond.ski@kystverket.no 

Spain Alejandro Herrero Pita Spain IHMESP NAVAREA III Coordinator aherrpit@fn.mde.es 

UK William Van-Den-Bergh UK UKHO 
Chairman, IMO NAVTEX 
Coordinating Panel/NAVAREA I 
Coordinator 

William.Van-Den-Bergh@ukho.gov.uk 

USA Christopher G Janus USA NGA 
Branch Chief, NGA Maritime 
Watch--NAVAREA IV/XII 

Christopher.G.Janus1@nga.mil 

USA Peter Doherty USA NGA Director NGA Operations Centre Peter.M.Doherty@nga.mil 

- David Wyatt Monaco IHO Assistant Director adso@iho.int 

- Hans Van Der Graff Netherlands IMO Head Operational Safety hvanderg@imo.org 

- Osamu Marumoto Japan IMO Technical Officer OMarumot@imo.org 

- Nick Ashton UK WMO METAREA I Coordinator nick.ashton@metoffice.gov.uk 

- Sarah Grimes Australia WMO 

Head Marine Meteorology and 
Ocean Affairs Division, Weather 
and Disaster Risk Reduction 
Service Department 

sgrimes@wmo.int 

- Moin Ahmed Bangladesh IMSO Director General moin.ahmed@imso.org 

- John Shaw UK IMSO 
Head of Operations and Capacity 
Building 

john.shaw@imso.org 

shawzone@usa.net 

- Peter Broadhurst UK Inmarsat 
Senior VP Safety and Security 
Services 

peter.broadhurst@inmarsat.com 

- John Dodd UK Inmarsat Director Safety Services john.dodd@inmarsat.com 

- Dana Jongens Netherlands Inmarsat Manager Safety Services dana.jongens@inmarsat.com 

- Brian Pemberton USA Iridium Satellite LLC 
Vice President & General Manager 
Aviation 

Brian.Pemberton@iridium.com 

- Peter Blackhurst UK Iridium Satellite LLC Consultant Peter.blackhurst@ymail.com 

- Chris Snowdon UK Iridium Satellite LLC Consultant chris@accesspartnership.com 

 

mailto:Christopher.G.Janus1@nga.mil
mailto:OMarumot@imo.org
mailto:john.shaw@imso.org

